™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Tuesday, November 20, 2018, 11:05 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_181120 110539 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

212924154
904140900
1050871749
950736896
1055001851
325364908
910964752
930705186
925523991
744536319
809806254

The alibi

Blow fly

The boy at the keyhole : a novel

Double shot

The girl from Berlin

Imager

Magic for a price

Magic without mercy : an Allie Beckstrom novel
Murder, plainly read : an Amish quilt shop mystery
Secret prey

Trickster's Point : a novel



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_181120 110539 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

880356371
858912192
779473146
769187345
862731794
770431355
191701161
827224736
795183485
881683027
496297103

Clear light of day

The fire next time

A good man is hard to find and other stories
Homage to Catalonia

Mrs. Dalloway

Orlando : a biography

Pilgrim at Tinker Creek

The plague

The prime of Miss Jean Brodie
Tropic of Capricorn

White noise



