

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, November 20, 2018, 11:05 PM EST OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_181120_110539_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

212924154	The alibi
904140900	Blow fly
1050871749	The boy at the keyhole : a novel
950736896	Double shot
1055001851	The girl from Berlin
325364908	Imager
910964752	Magic for a price
930705186	Magic without mercy : an Allie Beckstrom novel
925523991	Murder, plainly read : an Amish quilt shop mystery
744536319	Secret prey
809806254	Trickster's Point : a novel

Title Not Previously Held

880356371	Clear light of day
858912192	The fire next time
779473146	A good man is hard to find and other stories
769187345	Homage to Catalonia
862731794	Mrs. Dalloway
770431355	Orlando : a biography
191701161	Pilgrim at Tinker Creek
827224736	The plague
795183485	The prime of Miss Jean Brodie
881683027	Tropic of Capricorn
496297103	White noise